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Description

201403250000
83130

03/25/2014
12:00:00

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERTO
JOSEPH
PHILLIP

Other:SEE
INST

201403250000
83130

03/25/2014
12:00:00

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERTO
JOSEPH
PHILLIP

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201405020001
30750

05/02/2014
12:23:19

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantor RELEASES RAINS
AMANDA
LEIGHANN

Instr
#:20070502000
203340

201405050001
32900

05/05/2014
11:36:42

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE KHAN AFTAB
A

11 14 Lot:G Book:11
Pg:14
Sub:TRAILS
END SECTOR
TWO

201405050001
32900

05/05/2014
11:36:42

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE KHAN AFTAB
A

Sec:9 Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201405050001
32900

05/05/2014
11:36:42

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE KHAN AFTAB
A

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201405050001
32900

05/05/2014
11:36:42

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE KHAN AFTAB
A

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:3E
Other:SEE
INST

201405050001
32900

05/05/2014
11:36:42

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE KHAN AFTAB
A

Sec:9 Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201405050001
32900

05/05/2014
11:36:42

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE KHAN AFTAB
A

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:2E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201405190001
49490

05/19/2014
09:11:57

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE CARR ADAM 44 7 Lot#:2 Book:44
Pg:7 Sub:OLD
CAHABA
ESTATES
SECTOR 1

201406230001
88940

06/23/2014
10:56:32

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantor RELEASES KHAN AFTAB
A

Instr
#:20071009000
470510

201406270001
94750

06/27/2014
09:17:43

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS KEITH
LAWAYNE

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



201408260002
68940

08/26/2014
03:01:58

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE KLAMER
GEORGE J

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201409260003
02870

09/26/2014
11:41:08

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE BAKER
SAMUEL LEE

Other:SEE
INST

201410080003
16540

10/08/2014
09:58:29

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee AFFIDAVITS FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Instr
#:20140826000
268940

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201410200003
30670

10/20/2014
11:19:04

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE SOMMERVILL
E FAMILY LLC

10 6 Lot#:45 Lot:G
Book:10 Pg:6
Sub:TRACT 45
SUBDIVISION

201410200003
30670

10/20/2014
11:19:04

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE SOMMERVILL
E FAMILY LLC

Sec:18
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:SW BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201410200003
30670

10/20/2014
11:19:04

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE SOMMERVILL
E FAMILY LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201411050003
49990

11/05/2014
01:24:18

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOMMERVILL
E FAMILY LLC

10 6 Instr
#:20141020000
330670

Lot#:45 Lot:G
Book:10 Pg:6
Sub:TRACT 45
SUBDIVISION
Other:SEE
INST

201411050003
49990

11/05/2014
01:24:18

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOMMERVILL
E FAMILY LLC

Instr
#:20141020000
330670

Sec:18
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201403110000
67860

03/11/2014
01:39:55

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL MARK
ANTHONY

Sec:14
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201405020001
30760

05/02/2014
12:23:20

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDSON
LOREN
MACEY

Instr
#:20130612000
239780

201405050001
32900

05/05/2014
11:36:42

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE KHAN AFTAB
A

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201405060001
35080

05/06/2014
10:09:32

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE NINE POINTS
LLC

Sec:26 Twn:20
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201405060001
35080

05/06/2014
10:09:32

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE NINE POINTS
LLC

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



201405060001
36040

05/06/2014
03:20:14

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE RANDALL
DAVID LON

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

201405060001
36040

05/06/2014
03:20:14

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE RANDALL
DAVID LON

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201405120001
42810

05/12/2014
02:49:24

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE MUEHLBAUER
ETHAN
DILLARD

42 138 Lot#:2 Book:42
Pg:138
Sub:VIRGINIA
BAKER
SUBDIVISION

201405120001
42810

05/12/2014
02:49:24

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE MUEHLBAUER
ETHAN
DILLARD

42 138 Lot#:1 Book:42
Pg:138
Sub:VIRGINIA
BAKER
SUBDIVISION

201405120001
42810

05/12/2014
02:49:24

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE MUEHLBAUER
ETHAN
DILLARD

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST


