Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201403250000 83130	03/25/2014 12:00:00	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERTO JOSEPH PHILLIP						Other:SEE INST
201403250000 83130	03/25/2014 12:00:00	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERTO JOSEPH PHILLIP						Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201405020001 30750	05/02/2014 12:23:19	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantor	RELEASES	RAINS AMANDA LEIGHANN					Instr #:20070502000 203340	
201405050001 32900	05/05/2014 11:36:42	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KHAN AFTAB A			11	14		Lot:G Book:11 Pg:14 Sub:TRAILS END SECTOR TWO
201405050001 32900	05/05/2014 11:36:42	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KHAN AFTAB A						Sec:9 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201405050001 32900	05/05/2014 11:36:42	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KHAN AFTAB A						Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201405050001 32900	05/05/2014 11:36:42	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KHAN AFTAB A						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:3E Other:SEE INST
201405050001 32900	05/05/2014 11:36:42	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KHAN AFTAB A						Sec:9 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201405050001 32900	05/05/2014 11:36:42	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KHAN AFTAB A						Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:2E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201405190001 49490	05/19/2014 09:11:57	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARR ADAM			44	7		Lot#:2 Book:44 Pg:7 Sub:OLD CAHABA ESTATES SECTOR 1
201406230001 88940	06/23/2014 10:56:32	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantor	RELEASES	KHAN AFTAB A					Instr #:20071009000 470510	
201406270001 94750	06/27/2014 09:17:43	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS KEITH LAWAYNE						Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

201408260002 68940	08/26/2014 03:01:58	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KLAMER GEORGE J					Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201409260003 02870	09/26/2014 11:41:08	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAKER SAMUEL LEE					Other:SEE INST
201410080003 16540	10/08/2014 09:58:29	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT				Instr #:20140826000 268940	Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201410200003 30670	10/20/2014 11:19:04	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOMMERVILL E FAMILY LLC		10	6		Lot#:45 Lot:G Book:10 Pg:6 Sub:TRACT 45 SUBDIVISION
201410200003 30670	10/20/2014 11:19:04	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOMMERVILL E FAMILY LLC					Sec:18 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201410200003 30670	10/20/2014 11:19:04	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOMMERVILL E FAMILY LLC					Other:SEE INST
201411050003 49990	11/05/2014 01:24:18	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOMMERVILL E FAMILY LLC		10	6	Instr #:20141020000 330670	Lot#:45 Lot:G Book:10 Pg:6 Sub:TRACT 45 SUBDIVISION Other:SEE INST
201411050003 49990	11/05/2014 01:24:18	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOMMERVILL E FAMILY LLC				Instr #:20141020000 330670	Sec:18 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201403110000 67860	03/11/2014 01:39:55	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL MARK ANTHONY					Sec:14 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201405020001 30760	05/02/2014 12:23:20	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDSON LOREN MACEY				Instr #:20130612000 239780	
201405050001 32900	05/05/2014 11:36:42	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KHAN AFTAB A					Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201405060001 35080	05/06/2014 10:09:32	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NINE POINTS LLC					Sec:26 Twn:20 Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201405060001 35080	05/06/2014 10:09:32	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NINE POINTS LLC					Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

201405060001 36040	05/06/2014 03:20:14	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RANDALL DAVID LON				Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:1E Other:SEE INST
201405060001 36040	05/06/2014 03:20:14	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RANDALL DAVID LON				Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201405120001 42810	05/12/2014 02:49:24	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MUEHLBAUER ETHAN DILLARD		42	138	Lot#:2 Book:42 Pg:138 Sub:VIRGINIA BAKER SUBDIVISION
201405120001 42810	05/12/2014 02:49:24	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MUEHLBAUER ETHAN DILLARD		42	138	Lot#:1 Book:42 Pg:138 Sub:VIRGINIA BAKER SUBDIVISION
201405120001 42810	05/12/2014 02:49:24	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MUEHLBAUER ETHAN DILLARD				Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:4W Other:SEE INST